
202013 WC CT Tennis  ProKennex Mini 2
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071418 Winelands

A1

[1] Reinhardt MOSTERT

BYE

3

4

TSA071618

TSA071787

WP

WP

Matt LEKAY

Hugo VIVIER 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA081117

TSA081190

WP

WP

[4] Ronan GORTON

Kei BADENHORST 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA061307

TSA071294

Winelands

WP

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

Julian HASLINGER 6-1, 6-4

9

10

TSA061315

TSA071334

Winelands

WP

Melt VAN AS

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA071562

TSA061451

WP

WP

Michael ELLIS

[3] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 7-5, 6-0

13

14

TSA071686

TSA081236

Winelands

WP

Herman ROUX

Marcel JOUBERT 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA071147

TSA061052

WP

WP

Michal  BARRISH 

[2] Daniel KNOTT 2-6, 6-1, 11-9

[1] Reinhardt MOSTERT

Hugo VIVIER

6-7(4), 6-3, 10-3

[4] Ronan GORTON

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

6-2, 6-3

Melt VAN AS

[3] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-2, 6-3

Herman ROUX

[2] Daniel KNOTT

6-4, 7-5

[1] Reinhardt MOSTERT

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

6-3, 6-1

[3] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX (Ret.)

[2] Daniel KNOTT

6-2, 4-1 (Ret.)

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

[2] Daniel KNOTT

6-1, 6-4

[2] Daniel KNOTT

[1] Reinhardt MOSTERT

[3] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 6-0, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Hugo VIVIER

[4] Ronan GORTON 6-4, 3-6, 10-8

Melt VAN AS

Herman ROUX 6-3, 7-5

Hugo VIVIER

Melt VAN AS

6-4, 6-3

Position 5-8

Melt VAN AS

[4] Ronan GORTON

Herman ROUX (Ret.) 5-3 (Ret.)

Position 7-8

[4] Ronan GORTON



E1

BYE

Matt LEKAY

Kei BADENHORST

Julian HASLINGER 6-2, 6-1

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

Michael ELLIS 6-4, 5-7, 10-5

Marcel JOUBERT

Michal  BARRISH 6-0, 6-1

Matt LEKAY

Julian HASLINGER

6-2, 6-0

Michael ELLIS

Michal  BARRISH 

6-2, 6-3

Matt LEKAY

Michael ELLIS

6-3, 6-2

Position 9-16

Matt LEKAY

Julian HASLINGER

Michal  BARRISH 3-6, 6-0, 10-5

Position 11-12

Michal  BARRISH 

G1

BYE

Kei BADENHORST

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

Marcel JOUBERT 6-1, 6-2

Kei BADENHORST

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

6-2, 6-3

Position 13-16

Kei BADENHORST

H1

BYE

Marcel JOUBERT

Position 15-16

Marcel JOUBERT
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